ESL CP
CP (Canopy) 3 (3rd Generation) 40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
3
60W
60W
BackSideFront
9.52"

CRI: >70
Performance Overview:
Ordering Guide:
SENSOR
BZ
Blank (No Sensor)
OCC (See Below)
DIMMING
D (1-10V Dimmable)
EMERGENCY
Blank (No EMG)
EMG (See Below)
D
BZ (Bronze)
WH (White)
Copyright © 2020 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 10/16/2020†Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
Options & Accessories
ESL-WP-PC (Button Photocell)
ESL-EMG-5DC-10W (External Emergency Backup)
Product Specifications: Electrical:
Optical:
          - Precision Engineered Optical Lens
          - Consistent Uniformity
          - Impact Resistant
          - UV Proection
Construction:
          - Die Cast Housing
          - High Performance Heat Sink
          - Weathertight LED Driver Housing
          - Contious gasket seal
          - Low Profile Light Weight Design
          - Housing is completely sealed and is suitable
for hose down applications.
LED CANOPY SERIES
CP - 60 Watts
Catalog Data:
PAGE 2 OF 4
Wattage: 60 Watts
Power Factor: @120 VAC: 0.99 / @277 VAC: 0.95
Input Voltage:  120-277 VAC
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):
 THD @ 120 VAC: 9.7%
 THD @ 277 VAC: 9.7%
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C)
L70: 125K Hours*
L90: 36K Hours*
Surge Protection: 4kV / 10kV Option (See Options & Accessories)
Dimming: 1-10V Dimmable
*See LED Lumen Maintenance Chart on Page 3
ITEM#
ESL-CP-60W-340-BZ-X-X-X
ESL-CP-60W-350-BZ-X-X-X
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
131
134
WATTS
60W
60W
LUMEN
OUTPUT
7,861
8,062
KELVIN
4000K
5000K
DLC QPL
CODE
PL1FVNWVB3A3